UAE National Raceday Sorted on Best Lap time

1. NGK Racing Series International Circuit 4.290 km

N
Quialifying 16/02/2018 08:30 . -.....

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:30:00

Pos No. Class Name Car Model/Engine Laps Gap Best Tm In Lap
1 77 3 Jim GEDDIE Ferrari 458 GT3 15 1:38.547 14
2 88 3 Leon/Jordan PRICE/GROGOR Ferrari 488 GT3 11 1.753 1:40.300 6
3 58 4 John/Zaamin SAWBRIDGE/JAFFER Ferrari 458 Challenge 12 1.444 1:41.744 11
4 67 6 Mohammed HUSSAIN Audi TCR 13 7.322 1:49.066 11
5 1 1 Costas PAPANTONIS Seat Leon Super Copa 7 2.441 1:51.507 5
6 22 1 Jonathan SIMMONDS BMW E36 M3 11 0.095 1:51.602 9
7 48 2 Umair KHAN Honda Integra 9 6.514 1:58.116 8
8 70  2/Clio Cup Colin BOYLE Renault Clio Cup 6 1.256 1:59.372 5
9 69 2/Clio Cup Will MORRISON Renault Clio Cup 3 0.332 1:59.704 3

10 23 2/Clio Cup Peter ENGLAND Renault Clio Cup 7 1.526 2:01.230 6
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Printed: 16/02/2018 09:04:32
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UAE National Raceday

1. NGK Racing Series International Circuit 4.290 km

.
Qualifying 16/02/2018 08:30 . -.....

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:30:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
1 8:33:07.168 40.714 44.147
(77) Jim GEDDIE 2 8:35:02.664 1:55.496 46.106 30.903 38.487
1 8:34:22.117 33.211 42.373 3 8:36:56.735 1:54.071 44.786 31.095 38.190
2 8:36:11.356 1:49.239 44.141 28.916 36.182 4 8:38:49.013 1:52.278 44531 30.229 37.518
3 8:37:53.473 1:42.117 39.582 27.302 35.233 5 8:40:40.520 1:51.507 44.015 29.947 37.545
4 8:39:34.005 1:40.532 39.285 27.032 34.215 p6 8:42:58.986 2:18.466
5 8:41:13.812 1:39.807 39.083 26.991 33.733 p7 8:51:51.557 8:52.571 9:49.634 34.495
6 8:42:53.198 1:39.386 39.021 26.452 33.913
p7 8:44:41.919 1:48.721 39.698 29.282 (22) Jonathan SIMMONDS
8 8:48:36.303 3:54.384 31.322 37.996 1 8:32:44.032 33.558 42.681
9 8:50:21.570 1:45.267 42.909 27.653 34.705 2 8:34:40.385 1:56.353 46.908 31.595 37.850
10 8:52:01.292 1:39.722 39.252 26.988 33.482 3 8:36:34.347 1:53.962 44.580 31.343 38.039
1 8:53:40.302 1:39.010 38.841 26.671 33.498 4 8:38:26.534 1:52.187 44.371 30.264 37.552
12 8:55:19.175 1:38.873 38.784 26.603 33.486 5 8:40:18.211 1:51.677 44,131 30.117 37.429
13 8:56:57.879 1:38.704 38.599 26.867 33.238 p6 8:42:41.136 2:22.925 50.969 37.928
14 8:58:36.426 1:38.547 38.533 26.631 33.383 7 8:45:57.257 3:16.121 30.321 37.560
15 9:00:15.046 1:38.620 38.579 26.891 33.150 8 8:47:49.589 1:52.332 44.651 30.231 37.450
9 8:49:41.191 1:51.602 44.378 30.020 37.204
(88) Leon/Jordan PRICE/GROGOR 10 8:51:33.061 1:51.870 43.951 30.222 37.697
1 8:32:21.794 36.491 41.065 pll 8:53:54.725 2:21.664 50.479 38.883
2 8:34:19.831 1:58.037 48.089 32.343 37.605
3 8:36:04.075 1:44.244 41.305 28.220 34.719 (48) Umair KHAN
4 8:37:45.738 1:41.663 34.115 1 8:33:36.081 44.104 53.042
5 8:39:26.162 1:40.424 39.301 27.149 33.974 2 8:35:52.445 2:16.364 58.356 34.818 43.190
6 8:41:06.462 1:40.300 39.674 27.053 33.573 3 8:37:58.258 2:05.813 50.603 33.568 41.642
7 8:42:46.993 1:40.531 39.383 27.281 33.867 p4 8:40:03.058 2:04.800 48.606 32.367
p8 8:44:49.754 2:02.761 48.902 32.015 5 8:44:27.687 4:24.629 33.030 40.989
9 8:50:05.048 5:15.294 27.000 32.839 6 8:46:28.992 2:01.305 48.585 32.219 40.501
10 8:51:47.210 1:42.162 38.365 26.580 37.217 7 8:48:28.001 1:59.009 47.560 31.517 39.932
p11 8:53:30.973 1:43.763 38.359 27.061 8 8:50:26.117 1:58.116 47.400 31.377 39.339
p9 8:52:25.926 1:59.809 47.216 31.093
(58) John/Zaamin SAWBRIDGE/JAFFER
1 8:32:26.250 34.477 41.380 (70) Colin BOYLE
2 8:34:31.642 2:05.392 48.994 31.062 45.336 1 8:33:11.161 38.509 46.117
p3 8:37:35.933 3:04.291 52.531 54.183 2 8:35:17.360 2:06.199 51.311 34.230 40.658
4 8:44:43.611 7:07.678 31.630 37.656 3 8:37:19.223 2:01.863 48.892 32.274 40.697
5 8:46:30.672 1:47.061 42.303 28.835 35.923 4 8:39:19.684 2:00.461 48.605 31.797 40.059
6 8:48:15.024 1:44.352 41.267 28.117 34.968 5 8:41:19.056 1:59.372 48.226 31.403 39.743
7 8:49:58.298 1:43.274 40.447 27.870 34.957 p6 8:43:45.549 2:26.493 52.085 36.145
p8 8:51:52.437 1:54.139 40.520 29.923
9 8:55:32.643 3:40.206 29.234 35.595 (69) Will MORRISON
10 8:57:14.834 1:42.191 40.275 27.514 34.402 1 8:33:25.146
1 8:58:56.578 1:41.744 40.051 27.265 34.428 2 8:37:38.468 4:13.322
p12 9:00:56.468 1:59.890 46.930 32.370 3 8:39:38.172 1:59.704
(67) Mohammed HUSSAIN (23) Peter ENGLAND
1 8:32:44.372 37.231 44.370 1 8:33:21.400 39.557 49.298
2 8:34:47.866 2:03.494 49.298 33.597 40.561 2 8:35:37.466 2:16.066 54.810 36.045 45.211
3 8:36:44.419 1:56.553 45.916 31.940 38.649 3 8:37:47.403 2:09.937 53.000 34.602 42.335
4 8:38:37.734 1:53.315 44.649 30.605 38.018 4 8:39:51.355 2:03.952 49.839 32.926 41.187
5 8:40:28.602 1:50.868 44.308 29.588 36.927 5 8:41:53.623 2:02.268 48.818 32.335 41.115
6 8:42:20.392 1:51.790 44.233 29.758 37.756 6 8:43:54.853 2:01.230 48.823 32.176 40.231
7 8:44:10.727 1:50.335 44.126 29.398 36.763 p7 8:46:31.279 2:36.426 59.506 40.831
p8 8:46:12.790 2:02.063 44.967 31.472
9 8:49:48.186 3:35.396 29.385 36.936
10 8:51:38.107 1:49.921 43.790 29.424 36.664
1 8:53:27.173 1:49.066 43.501 28.888 36.632
12 8:55:21.798 1:54.625 44.319 29.071 41.189
p13 8:57:35.157 2:13.359 52.043 33.973
(1) Costas PAPANTONIS
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